
16th Avenue NW

Fowler Drive

12th Street N
W

14th Street N
W

14th Avenue NW

Fow
ler Drive

Boyce

Crescent

General Motors Drive

10th Street N
W

HERITAGE HALL

Under Construction

B

N

H

G

A

M

J Q

C

K
E

BA

HA

DA

AA

E

JA MD

MB MC

NH

NJ NN

NK

NL NR

KA

CB

CA
G

Q

T

TF

TU

TD

TT
L

D

SAIT
Parking
Garage

P6

P2

P3 P5

P9

P 9b

P10

P8

P7

P17

P15

P12

P1

CTrain Station

AC

AC

AC

LEGEND

AC Access Calgary
Loading Zone

Food Court

ATM

Security Office

AED
(Automated External Defibrillator)

Muster Point

Health Services

Bus Stop

CTrain

Parking

Motorcycle Parking

Accessible Gender-neutral Washroom

Elevator

Accessible Entrance 
(With Door Opener)

Accessible Entrance 
(No Stairs)

Gender-neutral Washroom

CAMPUS
DIRECTORY

Campus Buildings
Residences

M

C

B

E

D

G

H

J

K

A

N

Q

T

V

L

Heritage Hall
Office of the Registrar International Centre 

Clayton Carroll Automotive Centre

Aldred Centre 
Food Court

East Hall Residence

John Ware Building
Highwood Dining Room

E.H. Crandell Building 
XDocs

Begin Tower Residence

Cenovus Energy Centre

Johnson-Cobbe Energy Centre 
Food Court

Green Building Technologies (GBT)
Lab and Demonstration Centre
Stan Grad Centre 
Bookstore Food Court
Library SAITSA

Senator Burns Building 
Natoysopoyiis  Food Court

Eugene Coste Building
Security Office

Thomas Riley Building 
Shipping and Receiving

Campus Centre
Under Construction - See SAIT Wellness Centre

BA

CA    CB

DA

E

G

HA

JA

KA

AA

NH NJ
NK NL

NRNN

TF
TU

TD
TT

MB  MC
MD

Q

V

L

OFF-SITE LOCATIONS

McCall W
ay NE

McKnight Blvd NE

Barlow
 Trail N

E

1916 McCall
Landing NE

The Tastemarket

Art Smith Aero Centre

10490 72 St. SE 

Crane and Ironworker Facility

72 St. SE

110  Ave. SE

FA

YB

The Tastemarket



28/01/2014

DRAWN

Scott Friesen

SIZE

A

REV

1.3

SHEET 1  OF 1 

F3

F4

F4

F4
F3

F4

Note: Must be tacked up before welding 
and placed flat on table, No flipping 
project when welding
All grove welds full penetration .

GMAW

1

2

GMAW

GMAW root 
downhill F4 fill 
and cap uphill

F3 F4

GMAW root 
downhill,fill an 
cap uphill

GMAW downhill

GMAW uphill

9

3.2

9

9

9

3.2

apawluk
Oval

apawluk
Oval

apawluk
Oval



29/01/2014

DRAWN

Scott Friesen

SIZE

A

REV

1.3

SHEET 1  OF 1 

8

12.875

1

1

2

 TYP

33

6

6

1

2






	2020 Regional Procedure Drawing R1.3.pdf (p.1)
	2020 Regional Steps with measurements R1.3.pdf (p.2)

